
Date Day Event

06th May 2025 Tuesday Publication of Advertisement

06th May 2025 Tuesday
Opening of Registration under JAAP PG 2025 on 
JAAP PG Portal

09th May 2025 Friday
Opening of Payment Link for Registration Fee 
Payment

30th May 2025 Friday
Closing of Registration under JAAP PG 2025 on 
JAAP PG Portal

04th June 2025 Wednesday
Publication of Eligible Applicants and Date of 
Interaction on JAAP PG 2025 Portal

16th June - 21st June 2025 Monday - Saturday
JAAP PG 2025 Document Verification and 
Interaction at SPA Delhi

26th June 2025 Thursday Announcement of Result on JAAP PG 2025 Portal

26th June - 02nd July 2025 Thursday - WednesdayChoice Filling and Locking of Filled Choices

05th July - 09th July 2025 Saturday to Wednesday

Seat Allocation (Round 1) - Publication of Result
1. Allotment Letter Download
2. Willingness Submission
3. Seat Acceptance Fee Payment

09th July 2025 Wednesday *Last date for fee payment (Round 1)

11th July - 15th July 2025 Friday to Tuesday

Seat Allocation (Round 2) - Publication of Result
1. Allotment Letter Download
2. Willingness Submission
3. Seat Acceptance Fee Payment
4. Withdrawal
5. Willingness Change

15th July 2025 Tuesday *Last date for fee payment (Round 2)

17th July to 21st July 2025 Thursday to Monday

Seat Allocation (Round 3) - Publication of Result
1. Allotment Letter Download
2. Willingness Submission
3. Seat Acceptance Fee Payment
4. Withdrawal

21st July 2025 Monday *Last date for fee payment (Round 3)

21st July - 25th July 2025 Monday - Friday Physical Reporting at Allotted Institute

26th July 2025 Saturday
Display of Information regarding SPECIAL ROUNDS 
for Vacant Seats (If any)
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